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Ownership Info
Acet  pom Owner's Name Acquired
Num
HP LLC
65671 2 728 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE 12M16/2005 =0

418941

391742

156351

Tax Info

Tax
Year

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451

HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS

SANDRA R 7M12/2005 $575,000

2 6556 TALLWOOD DRIVE
ROANOKE, VA 24018

DUNKIN ARTHUR H & DUNKIN

2 RITA L
5028 HUNTING HILLS CIRCLE

ROANOKE, VA 24018

WILSON DAVID §
19 900 VALLEY RD 10/15/2001 %0
CARBONDALE, CO B1623

Land
Value

$140,000
$140,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$250,000

Improvement Total
Value Value

$0.00  $140,000
$0.00  $140,000
$0.00  $135,000
$0.00  $135,000
$0.00  $135,000
$0.00  $135,000
$0.00  $250,000

Purchase
Price

11/30/2001 $108,000

Transaction
Type

Family Sale

Multi- parcel

Single parcel

Splic



2009 $250,000
2008 $250,000
2007 $250,000
2006 $108,000
2005 $108,000
2004 $108,000
2003 $108,000
2002 50
2002 $100,000

Tax Status:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$108,000
$108,000
$108,000
$108,000

$0
$100,000

No taxes are overdue on this property

. This property does not participate
Land Use Status: in the land use program

Administrative Info

Parcel Number (RPC):90504506
Map Number:192 19 11

Year Built:0

Legal Description:LAKES EDGE LT 11

Zoning
Zoning Description
PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016

Purchase Price:50.00

Deed Book:
Deed Book Page

Document Number:050020719

Site Description
Acres: 2.4100

Number of
Dwellings:

Site Feature 1:
Site Feature 2:
Curb: N/A
Gutter: N/A
Sidewalk: N/A

Online Map
Foliow the link to search for
this property on our online GIS
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Ownership Info
Acct
Num Item
HP LLC
65671 3

418941

391742

156351

Tax Info

Tax
Year

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

20

HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS
3 SANDRA R

Owner's Name

728 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451

6556 TALLWOOD DRIVE

ROANQKE,

DUNKIN ARTHUR H E DUNKIN
1 RITA L
5028 HUNTING HILLS CIRCLE
ROANOKE,

VA 24018

VA 24018

WILSON DAVID S

CARBONDALE, CO 81623

Land Improvement

Value Value
$130,000 $0.00
$130,000 $0.00
$112,500 $0.00
$112,500 $0.00
$112,500 $0.00
$112,500 $0.00
$200,000 $0.00

Acquired

12/16/2005

711212005

11/30/2001

10/15/2001

Total
Value

$130,000
$130,000
$112,500
$112,500
$112,500
$112,500
$200,000

Purchase

Price

0

$575,000

$104,000

$0

view

Transaction
Type

Family Sale

Multi- parcel

Single parcel

Split



2003 $200,000
2008 $200,000
2007 $200,000
2006 $104,000
2005 $104,000
2004 $104,000
2003 $104,000

2002 $95,000

Tax Status:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$104,000
$104,000
$104,000
$104,000
$0
$95,000

No taxes are overdue on this property

Land Use Status: Th's property does not participate
in the land use program

Administrative Info

Parcel Number (RPC):90504507
Map Number:192 19 12

Year Buiit:0

Legal Description:LAKES EDGE LT 12

Zoning
Zoning Description
PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016

Purchase Price:50.00

Deed Book:
Deed Book Page

Document Number:050020719

Site Description
Acres: 1.8000

Number of
Dwellings:

Site Feature 1:
Site Feature 2:
Curb: N/A
Gutter: N/A
Sidewalk: N/A

Onling Map
Follow the link to search for
this property on our online GIS
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Ownership Info
) Purchase  Transaction
Acct  jtem Owner's Name Acquired Price Type
Num
C .
65671 4 ?EELL SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE 12/16/20056 $0 Family Sale
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451
HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS
NDRA R j= 1
418941 1 esETALLWOOD ORIVE 7/12/2005 $575,000 Multi-parce
ROAMOKE, VA 24018
UR
oso2r 1 e miinewmLcmas 61612003 $110,000 Single parcel
ROANOKE, VA 24014
WILSON DAVID S
156351 21 900 VALLEY RD 10/15/2001 %0 Split
CARBOMDALE, OO 61623
Tax Info
Tax Land Improvement Total
Year Value Value Value
2016 %110,000 $0.00 $110,000
2015 £110,000 %0.00 $110.000
2014 $1U;i,f.:m $0.00 $1D3'5m
2013 $103,500 $0.00 $103,500
2012 $103,500 $0.00 $103,500
2011 $103,500 $0.00 $103,500
2010 $180,000 $0.00 $180,000



2009 $180,000 $0.00 $180,000

2008 $180,000 $0.00 $180,000
2007 $180,000 $0.00  $180,000
2006 $100,000 $0.00  $100,000
2005 $100,000 $0.00  $100,000
2004 $100,000 $0.00  $100,000
2003  $100,000 $0.00  $100,000
2002 $0 $0.00 $0
2002 $90,000 $0.00 $90,000
Tax Status: Mo taxes are overdue on this property

. This property does not participate
Land Use Status: in the land use program

Administrative Info
Parcel Number (RPC):90504508
Map Number:192 19 13
Year Built:0

Legal Description:LAKES EDGE LT 13

Zoning
Zoning Description
PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016
Purchase Price:30.00
Deed Book:

Deed Book Page
Document Number:050020719

Site Description
Acres: 2.2200

Number of
Dwellings:

Site Feature 1:
Site Feature 2:
Curb: N/A
Gutter: N/A
Sidewalk: N/A

o

Structure improvements not available

Online Map

Follow the link to search for
this property on our online GIS
system.
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