

# Tax & Parcel Information

View Sketch

Go to map

Jump directly to the parcel on our GIS system (Works with IE only. Map viewer may be required)

view

## Ownership Info

Acct Num	Item	Owner's Name	Acquired	Purchase Price	Transaction Type
65671	2	HP LLC 728 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451	12/16/2005	\$0	Family Sale
418941	2	HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS SANDRA R 6556 TALLWOOD DRIVE ROANOKE, VA 24018	7/12/2005	\$575,000	Multi-parcel
391742	2	DUNKIN ARTHUR H & DUNKIN RITA L 5028 HUNTING HILLS CIRCLE ROANOKE, VA 24018	11/30/2001	\$108,000	Single parcel
156351	19	WILSON DAVID S 900 VALLEY RD CARBONDALE, CO 81623	10/15/2001	\$0	Split

#### Tax Info

Tax Year	Land Value	Improvement Value	Total Value
2016	\$140,000	\$0.00	\$140,000
2015	\$140,000	\$0.00	\$140,000
2014	\$135,000	\$0.00	\$135,000
2013	\$135,000	\$0.00	\$135,000
2012	\$135,000	\$0.00	\$135,000
2011	\$135,000	\$0.00	\$135,000
2010	\$250,000	\$0.00	\$250,000

2009	\$250,000	\$0.00	\$250,000
2008	\$250,000	\$0.00	\$250,000
2007	\$250,000	\$0.00	\$250,000
2006	\$108,000	\$0.00	\$108,000
2005	\$108,000	\$0.00	\$108,000
2004	\$108,000	\$0.00	\$108,000
2003	\$108,000	\$0.00	\$108,000
2002	\$0	\$0.00	\$0
2002	\$100,000	\$0.00	\$100,000

Tax Status:

No taxes are overdue on this property

Land Use Status: This property does not participate

in the land use program

#### Administrative Info

Parcel Number (RPC):90504506 Map Number: 192 19 11 Year Built:0

Legal Description:LAKES EDGE LT 11

Zoning Zoning Description PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016 Purchase Price:\$0.00 Deed Book: Deed Book Page Document Number:050020719

## Site Description

Acres: 2.4100

Number of Dwellings:

Site Feature 1:

Site Feature 2:

Curb: N/A Gutter: N/A Sidewalk: N/A

> Online Map Follow the link to search for this property on our online GIS





# **Tax & Parcel Information**

View Sketch

Go to map

Jump directly to the parcel on our GIS system (Works with IE only. Map viewer may be required)

view

## Ownership Info

Acct Num	Item	Owner's Name	Acquired	Purchase Price	Transaction Type
65671	3	HP LLC 728 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451	12/16/2005	\$0	Family Sale
418941	3	HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS SANDRA R 6556 TALLWOOD DRIVE ROANOKE, VA 24018	7/12/2005	\$575,000	Multi-parcel
391742	1	DUNKIN ARTHUR H & DUNKIN RITA L 5028 HUNTING HILLS CIRCLE ROANOKE, VA 24018	11/30/2001	\$104,000	Single parcel
156351	20	WILSON DAVID S 900 VALLEY RD CARBONDALE, CO 81623	10/15/2001	\$0	Split

#### Tax Info

Tax Year	Land Value	Improvement Value	Total Value
2016	\$130,000	\$0.00	\$130,000
2015	\$130,000	\$0.00	\$130,000
2014	\$112,500	\$0.00	\$112,500
2013	\$112,500	\$0.00	\$112,500
2012	\$112,500	\$0.00	\$112,500
2011	\$112,500	\$0.00	\$112,500
2010	\$200,000	\$0.00	\$200,000

\$200,000	\$0.00	\$200,000	2009
\$200,000	\$0.00	\$200,000	2008
\$200,000	\$0.00	\$200,000	2007
\$104,000	\$0.00	\$104,000	2006
\$104,000	\$0.00	\$104,000	2005
\$104,000	\$0.00	\$104,000	2004
\$104,000	\$0.00	\$104,000	2003
\$0	\$0.00	\$0	2002
\$95,000	\$0.00	\$95,000	2002

Tax Status:

No taxes are overdue on this property

Land Use Status:

This property does not participate

in the land use program

#### Administrative Info

Parcel Number (RPC):90504507 Map Number:192 19 12 Year Built:0

Legal Description:LAKES EDGE LT 12

Zoning Zoning Description PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016
Purchase Price:\$0.00
Deed Book:
Deed Book Page
Document Number:050020719

# Site Description

Acres: 1.8000

Number of Dwellings:

Site Feature 1: Site Feature 2:

> Curb: N/A Gutter: N/A Sidewalk: N/A

> > Online Map Follow the link to search for this property on our online GIS



# Tax & Parcel Information

View Sketch

Go to map

Jump directly to the parcel on our GIS system
(Works with IE only. Map viewer may be required)

view

		200	
Own	ore	hin	Into
1 3 W/ 1 1	<b>619</b>	1112	

(	Owners	hip in	10	Anno 100 (100 a 2 a 1 4 A 1 1 2 A	. Purchase	Transaction
	Acct Num	Item	Owner's Name	Acquired	Price	Type
	65671	4	HP LLC 728 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451	12/16/2005	\$0	Family Sale
	418941	1	HELMS LEE THOMAS & HELMS SANDRA R 6556 TALLWOOD DRIVE ROANOKE, VA 24018	7/12/2005	\$575,000	Multi-parcel
	403227	1	DUNKIN ARTHUR 5028 HUNTING HILL CIRCLE ROANOKE, VA 24014	6/6/2003	\$110,000	Single parcel
	156351	21	WILSON DAVID S 900 VALLEY RD CARBONDALE, CO 81623	10/15/2001	\$0	Split

# Tax Info

Tax Year	Land Value	Improvement Value	Total Value
2016	\$110,000	\$0.00	\$110,000
2015	\$110,000	\$0.00	\$110,000
2014	\$103,500	\$0.00	\$103,500
2013	\$103,500	\$0.00	\$103,500
2012	\$103,500	\$0.00	\$103,500
2011	\$103,500	\$0.00	\$103,500
2010	\$180,000	\$0.00	\$180,000

\$180,000	\$0.00	\$180,000	2009
\$180,000	\$0.00	\$180,000	2008
\$180,000	\$0.00	\$180,000	2007
\$100,000	\$0.00	\$100,000	2006
\$100,000	\$0.00	\$100,000	2005
\$100,000	\$0.00	\$100,000	2004
\$100,000	\$0.00	\$100,000	2003
\$0	\$0.00	\$0	2002
\$90,000	\$0.00	\$90,000	2002

Tax Status:

No taxes are overdue on this property

Land Use Status:

This property does not participate

in the land use program

#### Administrative Info

Parcel Number (RPC):90504508 Map Number: 192 19 13 Year Built:0

Legal Description: LAKES EDGE LT 13

Zoning

Zoning Description

PC Description

Value Effective Date:1/1/2016 Purchase Price:\$0.00 Deed Book: Deed Book Page Document Number:050020719

# **Site Description**

Acres: 2.2200

Number of 0

Dwellings:

Site Feature 1:

Site Feature 2:

Curb: N/A

Gutter: N/A

Sidewalk: N/A

Online Map Follow the link to search for this property on our online GIS system.

Structure improvements not available